Ale Brukshundklubb
Alingsas Brukshundklubb
Angereds Brukshundklubb
Boras Brukshundklubb
Elfsborgs Brukshundklubb
Fargelanda Brukshundklubb
Goteborg-Moélndals Brukshundklub
Herrljunga Brukshundklubb
Kind Brukshundklubb
Kungsbacka Brukshundklubb
Kungélvs Brukshundklubb
Lerums Brukshundklubb
Lilla Edets Brukshundklubb
Lysekils Brukshundklubb
Marks Brukshundklubb
Munkedals Brukshundklubb
Orust Brukshundklubb
Partille Brukshundklubb
SBK:s Goteborgsavdelning
Stenungsunds Brukshundklubb
Stromstads Brukshundklubb
Tanums Brukshundklubb
Tjérns Brukshundklubb
Torslanda-Ockerd Brukshundklubb
Trollhattans Brukshundklubb
Uddevalla Brukshundklubb
Ulricehamns Brukshundklubb
Vanersborgs Brukshundklubb
SBK Vastra Distriktet

286
206
137
385
105
118
555
209
162
599
221
386
172
195
202
192
432
267
332
358
161
187
241
298
137
255
278
216
7292



